
MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 620 01.01.1962
2 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959
3 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
4 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.01.1988
6 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.06.1986
7 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.07.1985
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.06.1981
10 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
11 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 01.01.1972
12 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 01.01.1991
13 RODE Ugis LAT 01.01.1966
14 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 14.05.1990
15 TETERIS Lukas LAT 384 01.01.1996
16 TRAMS Arturs LAT 01.01.1986
17 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.1991



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TETERIS Lukas LAT 384
2 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 620
3 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN
4 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT
5 TRAMS Arturs LAT
6 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT
7 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN
8 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN
9 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN
10 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS
11 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT
12 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN
13 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN
14 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN
15 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN
16 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN
17 RODE Ugis LAT



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (YLIO / FIN)

HEISKARI Mika OULUM / FIN

SAARELA Ilkka OULUM / FIN

TETERIS Lukas LAT

SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 / LAT

ANDERSSON Hans YLIO / FIN

Piste Green

09:00

Referee(s):

STASULANS Toms (LAT)

KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO / FIN

JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO / FIN

TOKOLA Teemu OULUM / FIN

TRAMS Arturs LAT

KURSIŠS Edgars LAT

RUSZKAI Frank TREKK / DEN

Piste Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO / FIN

HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO / FIN

HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM / FIN

RODE Ugis LAT

KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA / LAT

PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU / RUS



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.1991
2 TETERIS Lukas LAT 01.01.1996
3 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 01.01.1991
4 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
5 TRAMS Arturs LAT 01.01.1986
6 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 14.05.1990
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.01.1988
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.06.1981
10 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.07.1985
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
13 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.06.1986
14 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 01.01.1962
15 RODE Ugis LAT 01.01.1966
16 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959
17 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 01.01.1972



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass LAT Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1



CDTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 118 01.01.2004
2 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 156 03.04.2002
3 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 201 01.01.2002
4 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 654 01.01.2002
5 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 235 01.01.2005
6 HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 358 01.01.2003
7 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 315 01.01.2002
8 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2005
9 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 423 01.01.2004
10 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 468 01.01.2004
11 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
12 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 321 01.01.2002
13 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
14 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
15 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 302 06.07.2004
16 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 653 23.12.2005
17 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 409 06.07.2004



3 poules
1 poule of 5 and 2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CDTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 118
2 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 156
3 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 201
4 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 235
5 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 302
6 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 315
7 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 321
8 HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 358
9 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 409
10 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 423
11 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 468
12 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 653
13 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 654
14 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS
15 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT
16 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS
17 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS



CDTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

10:30

Referee(s):

BEKERIS Edgars (LAT)

KARLSEN Jonas TREKK / DEN

KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 / LAT

BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS / LAT

RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU / RUS

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS / SWE

Piste 6

10:30

Referee(s):

DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)

ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 / LAT

HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 / LAT

YLITERVO Santeri OULUM / FIN

GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS / LAT

YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU / RUS

FAHLVIK Axel EGFS / SWE

Piste 7

10:30

Referee(s):

KOTIKANGAS Jani (OULUM / FIN)

VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU / RUS

FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU / RUS

KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 / LAT

KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 / LAT

ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE / LAT

KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS / SWE



CDTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
3 HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
4 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 3 0,75 16 13 +3 Advanced
5 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
6 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
7 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
8 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 3 0,60 21 22 -1 Advanced
9 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
10 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
11 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
12 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
13 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 1 0,25 12 15 -3 Advanced
14 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
15 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
16 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 0 0,00 10 24 -14 Advanced
17 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Advanced



CDTMF
Finals
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1
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CDTMF

Ref: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

1
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1
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CDTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 03.04.2002
2 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 01.01.2004
3T HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
3T ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2004
5 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2002
6 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
7 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2002
8 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2005
9 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2004
10 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 06.07.2004
11 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2005
12 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 06.07.2004
13 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
14 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
15 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
16 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
17 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 23.12.2005



CDTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEKERIS Edgars LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
DAUGSTE Janis LAT Ref: 1
KOTIKANGAS Jani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALKOVA Jekaterina LAT Ref: 2
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1



JRMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 308 12.01.2001
2 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 316 10.02.2001
3 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 329 03.04.2002
4 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 468 01.01.2002
5 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
6 BEĶERIS Edgars RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
7 HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 443 01.01.2003
8 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
9 KANEJEVS Patriks Filips LAT 01.01.2003
10 LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2001
11 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
12 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2002
13 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
14 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 23.12.2005



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 308
2 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 316
3 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 329
4 HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 443
5 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 468
6 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS
7 BEĶERIS Edgars RIGAS3 LAT
8 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS
9 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT
10 LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas RIGAS3 LAT
11 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT
12 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE
13 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS
14 KANEJEVS Patriks Filips LAT



JRMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

STASULANS Toms (LAT)

FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU / RUS

KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 / LAT

KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS / SWE

VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU / RUS

HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 / LAT

ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE / LAT

HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM / FIN

Piste Red

09:00

Referee(s):

BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (YLIO / FIN)

SAARELA Ilkka OULUM / FIN

LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas RIGAS3 / LAT

RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU / RUS

YLITERVO Santeri OULUM / FIN

BEĶERIS Edgars RIGAS3 / LAT

BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS / LAT

KANEJEVS Patriks Filips LAT



JRMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
2 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
4 HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
5 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
6 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
7 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
8 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
9 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
10 LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
11 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
12 BEĶERIS Edgars RIGAS3 LAT 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
13 KANEJEVS Patriks Filips LAT 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Advanced
14 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
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JRMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 YLITERVO Santeri OULUM FIN 03.04.2002
2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2002
3T HUSAINOVS Žans RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
3T KAIGORODOVS Bogdans RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
5 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
6 BAJEVS Natans SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
7 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
8 RUNOV Vasily SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2002
9 VASILEV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
10 LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2001
11 FEDOROV Daniil SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
12 BEĶERIS Edgars RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
13 KANEJEVS Patriks Filips LAT 01.01.2003
14 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGFS SWE 23.12.2005



JRMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTIKANGAS Jani FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:55

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 14 01.01.1962
2 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 15 10.01.1959
3 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 4 12.01.2001
4 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 12 03.04.1966
5 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 7 27.01.1988
6 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 13 19.06.1986
7 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 10 29.07.1985
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 8 10.02.2001
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 9 14.06.1981
10 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 11 20.11.1989
11 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 3 01.01.1991
12 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 6 14.05.1990
13 TETERIS Lukas LAT 2 01.01.1996
14 TRAMS Arturs LAT 5 01.01.1986
15 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 1 01.01.1991



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:55
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 1
2 TETERIS Lukas LAT 2
3 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 3
4 HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 4
5 TRAMS Arturs LAT 5
6 SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 6
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 7
8 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 8
9 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 9
10 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 10
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 11
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 12
13 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 13
14 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 14
15 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 15



MF

1

Finals

Ref: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

1

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

2

3

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

2

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

3

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

4

Ref: KUPCS Valdis (LAT)

5

Ref: KUPCS Valdis (LAT)

6

Ref: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

7

Ref: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

8

Table of 16

SPBGDTU / RUS

OULUM / FIN

OULUM / FIN

LAT

OULUM / FIN

YLIO / FIN

OULUM / FIN

LAT

TREKK / DEN

YLIO / FIN

RIGAS3 / LAT

YLIO / FIN

YLIO / FIN

YLIO / FIN

LAT



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:55
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAVINKSIY Andrey SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.1991
2 TETERIS Lukas LAT 01.01.1996
3T SUPE Kritaps RIGAS3 LAT 14.05.1990
3T HEISKARI Ilmari OULUM FIN 12.01.2001
5 KURSIŠS Edgars LAT 01.01.1991
6 TRAMS Arturs LAT 01.01.1986
7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu YLIO FIN 27.01.1988
8 TOKOLA Teemu OULUM FIN 14.06.1981
9 SAARELA Ilkka OULUM FIN 10.02.2001
10 KOUVONEN Santeri YLIO FIN 29.07.1985
11 WAHTERA Tuukka YLIO FIN 20.11.1989
12 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
13 JOKIPII Ilkka YLIO FIN 19.06.1986
14 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 01.01.1962
15 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:55
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 2
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Fencer Name Birthdate

HEISKARI Ilmari 2001
JOKIPII Ilkka 1986
TOKOLA Teemu 1981
YLITERVO Santeri 2002

KURSIŠS Edgars 1991
SUPE Kritaps 1990
TETERIS Lukas 1996

ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 2002
HUSAINOVS Žans 2003
KAIGORODOVS Bogdans 2002
TRAMS Arturs 1986

BAJEVS Natans 2002
BEKERIS Edgars
GAFE Aleks 2005
KUCEBA Nikita 2004



Complete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third



SRTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 LATVIA LAT 1
2 FINLAND FIN 2
3 LATVIA III LAT 3
4 LATVIA II LAT 3



SRTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9,10

13:15

Referee(s):

LATVIA LAT

LATVIA III LAT

LATVIA II LAT

FINLAND FIN



SRTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00

6 GAFE Aleks 0 0 5 5 TETERIS Lukas 3

5 BAJEVS Natans 0 0 10 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1

4 KUCEBA Nikita 7 7 15 5 SUPE Kritaps 2

6 GAFE Aleks 1 8 20 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1

4 KUCEBA Nikita 1 9 25 5 TETERIS Lukas 3

5 BAJEVS Natans 2 11 30 5 SUPE Kritaps 2

4 KUCEBA Nikita 0 11 35 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1

6 GAFE Aleks 2 13 40 5 SUPE Kritaps 2

5 BAJEVS Natans 1 14 45 5 TETERIS Lukas 3

3 TRAMS Arturs 2 2 5 5 SUPE Kritaps 6

1 HUSAINOVS Žans 2 4 10 5 TETERIS Lukas 5

2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 5 9 15 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 4

1 HUSAINOVS Žans 3 12 20 5 SUPE Kritaps 6

3 TRAMS Arturs 6 18 25 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 4

2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 1 19 30 5 TETERIS Lukas 5

1 HUSAINOVS Žans 8 27 35 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 4

2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 5 32 40 5 SUPE Kritaps 6

3 TRAMS Arturs 6 38 45 5 TETERIS Lukas 5



3 TRAMS Arturs 5 5 2 2 GAFE Aleks 6

1 HUSAINOVS Žans 5 10 4 2 BAJEVS Natans 5

2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 5 15 4 0 KUCEBA Nikita 4

1 HUSAINOVS Žans 5 20 9 5 BEKERIS Edgars R

R KAIGORODOVS Bogdans 5 25 13 4 KUCEBA Nikita 4

2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 5 30 16 3 BAJEVS Natans 5

1 HUSAINOVS Žans 5 35 23 7 KUCEBA Nikita 4

2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 5 40 27 4 BEKERIS Edgars R

R KAIGORODOVS Bogdans 5 45 33 6 BAJEVS Natans 5

Referee: SITOVA Olga (RIGAS3 / LAT)
Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna (RIGAS3 / LAT)

6 TOKOLA Teemu 1 1 5 5 TETERIS Lukas 3

5 HEISKARI Ilmari 7 8 10 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1

4 YLITERVO Santeri 5 13 15 5 SUPE Kritaps 2

6 TOKOLA Teemu 4 17 20 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1

4 YLITERVO Santeri 3 20 25 5 TETERIS Lukas 3

5 HEISKARI Ilmari 9 29 30 5 SUPE Kritaps 2

4 YLITERVO Santeri 3 32 35 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1

6 TOKOLA Teemu 0 32 40 5 SUPE Kritaps 2

5 HEISKARI Ilmari 1 33 45 5 TETERIS Lukas 3

3 JOKIPII Ilkka 4 4 5 5 GAFE Aleks 6

1 TOKOLA Teemu 6 10 7 2 BAJEVS Natans 5

2 HEISKARI Ilmari 5 15 11 4 KUCEBA Nikita 4

1 TOKOLA Teemu 5 20 13 2 GAFE Aleks 6

3 JOKIPII Ilkka 5 25 21 8 KUCEBA Nikita 4

2 HEISKARI Ilmari 5 30 26 5 BAJEVS Natans 5

1 TOKOLA Teemu 5 35 27 1 KUCEBA Nikita 4

2 HEISKARI Ilmari 4 39 37 10 GAFE Aleks 6

3 JOKIPII Ilkka 6 45 41 4 BAJEVS Natans 5



6 JOKIPII Ilkka 1 1 5 5 TRAMS Arturs 3

5 HEISKARI Ilmari 8 9 10 5 HUSAINOVS Žans 1

4 TOKOLA Teemu 2 11 15 5 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 2

6 JOKIPII Ilkka 1 12 20 5 HUSAINOVS Žans 1

4 TOKOLA Teemu 1 13 25 5 TRAMS Arturs 3

5 HEISKARI Ilmari 4 17 30 5 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 2

4 TOKOLA Teemu 2 19 35 5 HUSAINOVS Žans 1

6 JOKIPII Ilkka 3 22 40 5 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 2

5 HEISKARI Ilmari 4 26 45 5 TRAMS Arturs 3

Referee: KUPCS Valdis (LAT)



SRTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 LATVIA LAT
2 LATVIA II LAT
3 FINLAND FIN
4 LATVIA III LAT



SRTMF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 1
SITOVA Olga LAT Ref: 1
SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna LAT Ref: 1



U15MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 TKACHENKO Georgi BLR 01.01.2004
2 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 1 01.01.2004
3 BRUNOVS Adriāns RIGAS3 LAT 10 01.01.2004
4 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 1 01.01.2005
5 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 2 01.01.2005
6 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 5 01.01.2004
7 ĻEBEDEVS Andrejs PK-FLORETE LAT 8 01.01.2005
8 MARAHOVSKIS Jēkabs RIGAS3 LAT 9 01.01.2005
9 POMERANCEVS Milans RIGAS3 LAT 7 01.01.2005
10 RATNEKS Mihails RIGAS3 LAT 4 01.01.2005
11 SAPUNOVS Mihails SK-ASMENS LAT 11 01.01.2005
12 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 6 01.01.2004
13 TESTOVS Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 3 01.01.2005
14 BARTOSZEK Tomasz ZIEDN POL 05.03.2007
15 FOGT Jakub KSLESZNO POL 1 01.01.2006
16 JURGA Stanislaw ZIEDN POL 2 05.07.2006
17 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
18 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 1 06.07.2004
19 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 06.07.2004



3 poules
2 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 1
2 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 1
3 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 1
4 FOGT Jakub KSLESZNO POL 1
5 JURGA Stanislaw ZIEDN POL 2
6 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 2
7 TESTOVS Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 3
8 RATNEKS Mihails RIGAS3 LAT 4
9 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 5
10 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 6
11 POMERANCEVS Milans RIGAS3 LAT 7
12 ĻEBEDEVS Andrejs PK-FLORETE LAT 8
13 MARAHOVSKIS Jēkabs RIGAS3 LAT 9
14 BRUNOVS Adriāns RIGAS3 LAT 10
15 SAPUNOVS Mihails SK-ASMENS LAT 11
16 TKACHENKO Georgi BLR
17 BARTOSZEK Tomasz ZIEDN POL
18 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE
19 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS



U15MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

ANANINA Anna (LAT)

KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 / LAT

YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU / RUS

KARLSEN Jonas TREKK / DEN

BARTOSZEK Tomasz ZIEDN / POL

TESTOVS Jegors PK-FLORETE / LAT

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)

RATNEKS Mihails RIGAS3 / LAT

SAPUNOVS Mihails SK-ASMENS / LAT

ĻEBEDEVS Andrejs PK-FLORETE / LAT

FAHLVIK Axel EGFS / SWE

JURGA Stanislaw ZIEDN / POL

Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 / LAT

KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 / LAT

GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS / LAT

TKACHENKO Georgi BLR

FOGT Jakub KSLESZNO / POL

KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS / SWE



U15MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
2 GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
4 YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
5 JURGA Stanislaw ZIEDN POL 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
6 TKACHENKO Georgi BLR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
7 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
8 RATNEKS Mihails RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,50 12 12 0 Advanced
9 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
10 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
11 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
12 ĻEBEDEVS Andrejs PK-FLORETE LAT 1 0,25 8 19 -11 Advanced
13 TESTOVS Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 1 0,25 5 17 -12 Advanced
14 FOGT Jakub KSLESZNO POL 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Advanced
15 SAPUNOVS Mihails SK-ASMENS LAT 0 0,00 12 19 -7 Advanced
16 BARTOSZEK Tomasz ZIEDN POL 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced



U15MF

Ref: DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)

1

Finals

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

1

Ref: KUPCS Valdis (LAT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

1

Ref: HEISKARI Mika (FIN)

2

Ref: HEISKARI Mika (FIN)

3

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

1

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

2

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

3

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

4

Ref: DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)

5

Ref: DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)

6

Ref: SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

7

Ref: SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

8

Table of 16

TREKK / DEN

ZIEDN / POL

RIGAS3 / LAT

RIGAS3 / LAT

ZIEDN / POL

PK-FLORETE / LAT

PK-FLORETE / LAT

SPBGDTU / RUS

EGFS / SWE

KSLESZNO / POL

EGFS / SWE

BLR

RIGAS3 / LAT

RIGAS3 / LAT

SK-ASMENS / LAT

SK-ASMENS / LAT



U15MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FAHLVIK Axel EGFS SWE 06.07.2004
2 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2004
3T GAFE Aleks SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2005
3T YUNEV Petr SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
5 KARLSEN Jonas TREKK DEN 01.01.2004
6 JURGA Stanislaw ZIEDN POL 05.07.2006
7 KUCEBA Nikita RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2004
8 KRÖCKEL Emil EGFS SWE 06.07.2004
9 TKACHENKO Georgi BLR 01.01.2004
10 KAULAKĀNS Valters RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2005
11 RATNEKS Mihails RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2005
12 ĻEBEDEVS Andrejs PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2005
13 TESTOVS Jegors PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2005
14 FOGT Jakub KSLESZNO POL 01.01.2006
15 SAPUNOVS Mihails SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2005
16 BARTOSZEK Tomasz ZIEDN POL 05.03.2007



U15MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANANINA Anna LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DAUGSTE Janis LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HEISKARI Mika FIN Ref: 2
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 1
SALKOVA Jekaterina LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 2



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:43

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 14 01.01.1962
2 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 16 10.01.1959
3 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 12 03.04.1966
4 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 17 01.01.1972
5 RODE Ugis LAT 15 01.01.1966



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:43
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 12
2 RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 14
3 RODE Ugis LAT 15
4 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 16
5 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 17



MF

1

Finals

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

1

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

2

3

4

Table of 8

OULUM / FIN

VINGRUMA / LAT

YLIO / FIN

LAT

TREKK / DEN



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:43
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON Hans YLIO FIN 10.01.1959
2 RODE Ugis LAT 01.01.1966
3T RUSZKAI Frank TREKK DEN 01.01.1962
3T HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 03.04.1966
5 KOROĻS Dmittrijs VINGRUMA LAT 01.01.1972



MF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 10:43
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 329 11.04.2003
2 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 224 06.09.2003
3 BAJEVA agata LAT 11.05.2006
4 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2006
5 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 226 01.01.2002
6 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 11.05.2006
7 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 23 01.01.2003
8 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 71 01.01.2002
9 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 11.05.2005
10 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 161 01.01.2003
11 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 8 01.01.2002
12 TO Žasmine LAT 01.01.2005
13 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 11.05.2005
14 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
15 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
16 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2005
17 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 555 27.07.2005
18 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 637 12.06.2005
19 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 165 12.12.2003
20 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 148 25.10.2003



3 poules
1 poule of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 8
2 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 23
3 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 71
4 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 148
5 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 161
6 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 165
7 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 224
8 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 226
9 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 329
10 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 555
11 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 637
12 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS
13 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT
14 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS
15 KRASTINA Karolina LAT
16 TO Žasmine LAT
17 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS
18 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS
19 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT
20 BAJEVA agata LAT



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

HAMZOVA Tatjana (LAT)

IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU / RUS

JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS / LAT

SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT

JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM / FIN

KRASTINA Karolina LAT

MOBERG Therese EGFS / SWE

SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 / LAT

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 / LAT

SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 / LAT

ISHINA Aleksandra RUS

MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU / RUS

KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS / LAT

KIS Lili EGFS / SWE

Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

POPPEL Ankita EGFS / SWE

MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 / LAT

TO Žasmine LAT

CARLSSON Emma EGFS / SWE

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM / FIN

PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU / RUS

BAJEVA agata LAT



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 6 1,00 29 7 +22 Advanced
3 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
4 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
5 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
6 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
7 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
8 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
9 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
10 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
11 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
12 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
13 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
14 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
15 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
16 BAJEVA agata LAT 2 0,33 14 28 -14 Advanced
17 TO Žasmine LAT 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
18 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
19 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
20 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced



CDTWF
Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KUPCS Valdis (LAT)

1

Ref: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

2

Ref: BEKERIS Edgars (LAT)

3

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

1

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

2

Ref: SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

3

Ref: SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

4

Ref: LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

5

Ref: LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

6

Ref: BEKERIS Edgars (LAT)

7

Ref: BEKERIS Edgars (LAT)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: ANANINA Anna (LAT)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: SALKOVA Jekaterina (LAT)

7

8

9

Ref: LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass (LAT)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: BEKERIS Edgars (LAT)

15

16

Table of 32

RIGAS3 / LAT

LAT

LAT

EGFS / SWE

LAT

RIGAS3 / LAT

RUS

OULUM / FIN

SPBGDTU / RUS

OULUM / FIN

RIGAS3 / LAT

EGFS / SWE

EGFS / SWE

SK-ASMENS / LAT

EGFS / SWE

LAT

SPBGDTU / RUS

SK-ASMENS / LAT

SPBGDTU / RUS

RIGAS3 / LAT



CDTWF

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KUPCS Valdis (LAT)

1

Ref: STASULANS Toms (LAT)

2

Ref: BEKERIS Edgars (LAT)

3

Ref: BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia (FIN)

4

Table of 8

RIGAS3 / LAT

EGFS / SWE

RIGAS3 / LAT

OULUM / FIN

RIGAS3 / LAT

EGFS / SWE

LAT

RIGAS3 / LAT



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
2 MĀLNIECE Juta RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
3T SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
3T SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
5 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 25.10.2003
6 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 11.05.2006
7 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 12.12.2003
8 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 06.09.2003
9 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 11.04.2003
10 SINKOVICA Gabriela LAT 11.05.2005
11 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
12 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
13 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 11.05.2005
14 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 27.07.2005
15 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2006
16 TO Žasmine LAT 01.01.2005
17 BAJEVA agata LAT 11.05.2006
18 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2005
19 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 12.06.2005
20 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003



CDTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANANINA Anna LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BEKERIS Edgars LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
HAMZOVA Tatjana LAT Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 1
LUKASHWVICIUS Lukass LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SALKOVA Jekaterina LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1



JRWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 246 31.08.2001
2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 357 11.04.2003
3 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 358 24.08.1999
4 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 06.09.2003
5 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
6 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
7 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 245 01.01.2002
8 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
9 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 140 01.01.2002
10 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
11 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 12.12.2003
12 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 25.10.2003



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 140
2 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 245
3 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 246
4 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 357
5 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 358
6 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN
7 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT
8 SCHMIDT Leonie GER
9 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE
10 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE
11 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT
12 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS



JRWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Yellow

09:30

Referee(s):

HEISKARI Mika (OULUM / FIN)

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM / FIN

HONKANEN Anniina OULUM / FIN

SCHMIDT Leonie GER

SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 / LAT

MOBERG Therese EGFS / SWE

KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS / LAT

Piste Green

09:30

Referee(s):

KUPCS Valdis (LAT)

HAUTALA Eva OULUM / FIN

JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM / FIN

MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 / LAT

SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 / LAT

IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU / RUS

POPPEL Ankita EGFS / SWE



JRWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
4 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
5 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
6 KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
7 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
8 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
9 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
10 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
11 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Advanced
12 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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JRWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
2 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2002
3T KAJRĀNE Marija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2002
3T HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 31.08.2001
5 MOBERG Therese EGFS SWE 12.12.2003
6 POPPEL Ankita EGFS SWE 25.10.2003
7 SITOVA Olga RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2003
8 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 11.04.2003
9 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
10 JÄRVINEN Aino OULUM FIN 06.09.2003
11 IVANOVA Yulia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2003
12 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999



JRWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HEISKARI Mika FIN Ref: 1
KOTIKANGAS Jani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUPCS Valdis LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
2 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 476 13.10.1968
3 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964
4 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 342 15.10.1989
5 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 461 31.08.2001
6 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 445 08.11.1990
8 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966
9 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
10 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.1998



2 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 342
2 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 445
3 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 461
4 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 476
5 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN
6 SCHMIDT Leonie GER
7 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN
8 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT
9 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
10 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste Bleu

09:30

Referee(s):

MALNIECE Juta (LAT)

RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM / FIN

HAUTALA Eva OULUM / FIN

HANSTEIN Kaja PK / EST

AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK / DEN

WIENS Varpu LÄNSM / FIN

Piste Red

09:30

Referee(s):

LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas (RIGAS3 / LAT)

DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM / FIN

HONKANEN Anniina OULUM / FIN

JENSEN Lene TREKK / DEN

SCHMIDT Leonie GER

MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS / LAT



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 31.08.2001
2 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
3 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
4 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
5 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 13.10.1968
6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 08.11.1990
7 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964
8 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999
9T WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966
9T MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.1998



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule
LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas LAT Ref: 1
MALNIECE Juta LAT Ref: 1



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN 3
2 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 5 13.10.1968
3 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 7 01.01.1964
4 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 2 15.10.1989
5 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 1 31.08.2001
6 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 8 24.08.1999
7 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 6 08.11.1990
8 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 9 14.03.1966
9 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 4 18.02.1999
10 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 9 01.01.1998



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 1
2 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 2
3 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN 3
4 SCHMIDT Leonie GER 4
5 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 5
6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 6
7 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 7
8 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 8
9 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 9
10 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 9
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WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DEGERMAN Ruusa OULUM FIN 15.10.1989
2 HAUTALA Eva OULUM FIN 31.08.2001
3T SCHMIDT Leonie GER 18.02.1999
3T AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
5 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 13.10.1968
6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 08.11.1990
7 HONKANEN Anniina OULUM FIN 24.08.1999
8 MOGILANE Anastasija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.1998
9 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964
10 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:22
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLANCO SEQUEIROS Sofia FIN Ref: 1
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STASULANS Toms LAT Ref: 1



Fencer Name Birthdate

DEGERMAN Ruusa 1989
HAUTALA Eva 2001
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2003
RAUDASKOSKI Outi 1990

MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 2002
SITOVA Olga 2003
SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 2002

JUNELE Nikola 2006
KAJRĀNE Marija 2002
KRASTIŅA Karolīna 2006
SINKOVIČA Gabriela 2005



Incomplete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SRTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 FINLAND FIN 1
2 LATVIA II LAT 2
3 LATVIA I LAT 2



SRTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 11

13:00

Referee(s):

LATVIA II LAT

FINLAND FIN

LATVIA I LAT



SRTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00

3 DEGERMAN Ruusa 2 2 5 5 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 6

1 RAUDASKOSKI Outi 8 10 6 1 KAJRĀNE Marija 5

2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 5 15 9 3 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 4

1 RAUDASKOSKI Outi 4 19 16 7 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 6

3 DEGERMAN Ruusa 6 25 20 4 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 4

2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 5 30 24 4 KAJRĀNE Marija 5

1 RAUDASKOSKI Outi 2 32 29 5 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 4

2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 5 37 39 10 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 6

3 DEGERMAN Ruusa 6 43 45 6 KAJRĀNE Marija 5

Referee: DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)

3 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 5 5 0 0 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 6

1 SITOVA Olga 5 10 4 4 KAJRĀNE Marija 5

2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 5 15 4 0 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 4

1 SITOVA Olga 5 20 6 2 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 6

3 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 4 24 14 8 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 4

2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 6 30 19 5 KAJRĀNE Marija 5

1 SITOVA Olga 5 35 23 4 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 4

2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 5 40 24 1 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 6

3 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 5 45 27 3 KAJRĀNE Marija 5



6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 5 5 0 0 DEGERMAN Ruusa 3

5 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 5 10 4 4 HAUTALA Eva 1

4 SITOVA Olga 5 15 7 3 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2

6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 4 19 11 4 HAUTALA Eva 1

4 SITOVA Olga 6 25 17 6 DEGERMAN Ruusa 3

5 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 5 30 21 4 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2

4 SITOVA Olga 5 35 23 2 RAUDASKOSKI Outi R

6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 5 40 23 0 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2

5 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 5 45 24 1 DEGERMAN Ruusa 3

Referee: DAUGSTE Janis (LAT)



SRTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 LATVIA I LAT
2 LATVIA II LAT
3 FINLAND FIN



SRTWF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule
DAUGSTE Janis LAT Ref: 2



U15WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDŽĀNE Estere RIGAS3 LAT 7 01.01.2006
2 BAJEVA Agata SK-ASMENS LAT 16 01.01.2006
3 BURDŽIBAĻJANA Darja SK-ASMENS LAT 8 01.01.2007
4 DZENE Valērija PK-FLORETE LAT 9 01.01.2004
5 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 5 01.01.2006
6 KRASTIŅA Karolīna PK-FLORETE LAT 1 01.01.2006
7 KUZMINA Ksenija SK-ASMENS LAT 11 01.01.2005
8 LIEPNIECE Hēra RIGAS3 LAT 6 01.01.2006
9 NAČERJANE Helēna RIGAS3 LAT 4 01.01.2004
10 SAVKINA Anna SK-ASMENS LAT 12 01.01.2005
11 SINKOVIČA Gabriela PK-FLORETE LAT 14 01.01.2005
12 ŠEMAROVA Juliāna PK-FLORETE LAT 2 01.01.2006
13 TO Žasmine SK-ASMENS LAT 13 01.01.2005
14 USA Olesia LAT 01.01.2005
15 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 11.05.2005
16 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
17 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2005
18 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 1 27.07.2005
19 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 12.06.2005



3 poules
2 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KRASTIŅA Karolīna PK-FLORETE LAT 1
2 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 1
3 ŠEMAROVA Juliāna PK-FLORETE LAT 2
4 NAČERJANE Helēna RIGAS3 LAT 4
5 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 5
6 LIEPNIECE Hēra RIGAS3 LAT 6
7 ANDŽĀNE Estere RIGAS3 LAT 7
8 BURDŽIBAĻJANA Darja SK-ASMENS LAT 8
9 DZENE Valērija PK-FLORETE LAT 9
10 KUZMINA Ksenija SK-ASMENS LAT 11
11 SAVKINA Anna SK-ASMENS LAT 12
12 TO Žasmine SK-ASMENS LAT 13
13 SINKOVIČA Gabriela PK-FLORETE LAT 14
14 BAJEVA Agata SK-ASMENS LAT 16
15 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS
16 KIS Lili EGFS SWE
17 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS
18 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS
19 USA Olesia LAT



U15WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

HAMZOVA Tatjana (LAT)

BURDŽIBAĻJANA Darja SK-ASMENS / LAT

TO Žasmine SK-ASMENS / LAT

KRASTIŅA Karolīna PK-FLORETE / LAT

LIEPNIECE Hēra RIGAS3 / LAT

USA Olesia LAT

PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU / RUS

Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)

SAVKINA Anna SK-ASMENS / LAT

JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS / LAT

CARLSSON Emma EGFS / SWE

ANDŽĀNE Estere RIGAS3 / LAT

SINKOVIČA Gabriela PK-FLORETE / LAT

ISHINA Aleksandra RUS

Piste 10

10:00

Referee(s):

MIHAILOVA Ilona (LAT)

ŠEMAROVA Juliāna PK-FLORETE / LAT

BAJEVA Agata SK-ASMENS / LAT

MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU / RUS

DZENE Valērija PK-FLORETE / LAT

KUZMINA Ksenija SK-ASMENS / LAT

KIS Lili EGFS / SWE

NAČERJANE Helēna RIGAS3 / LAT



U15WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SINKOVIČA Gabriela PK-FLORETE LAT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2T KRASTIŅA Karolīna PK-FLORETE LAT 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
2T CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
4 TO Žasmine SK-ASMENS LAT 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
5 NAČERJANE Helēna RIGAS3 LAT 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
6 KUZMINA Ksenija SK-ASMENS LAT 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
7 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
8 SAVKINA Anna SK-ASMENS LAT 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
9 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
10 ŠEMAROVA Juliāna PK-FLORETE LAT 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
11 BAJEVA Agata SK-ASMENS LAT 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
12 BURDŽIBAĻJANA Darja SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,40 20 17 +3 Advanced
13 LIEPNIECE Hēra RIGAS3 LAT 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
14 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
15 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
16 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 1 0,20 12 19 -7 Advanced
17 DZENE Valērija PK-FLORETE LAT 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Advanced
18 ANDŽĀNE Estere RIGAS3 LAT 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
19 USA Olesia LAT 0 0,00 1 25 -24 Advanced
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U15WF
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U15WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CARLSSON Emma EGFS SWE 27.07.2005
2 SINKOVIČA Gabriela PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2005
3T ŠEMAROVA Juliāna PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2006
3T TO Žasmine SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2005
5 KRASTIŅA Karolīna PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2006
6 NAČERJANE Helēna RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2004
7 KUZMINA Ksenija SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2005
8 PAVLOVA Sofia SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2005
9 MAKAREVICH Uliana SPBGDTU RUS 01.01.2004
10 SAVKINA Anna SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2005
11 BAJEVA Agata SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2006
12 BURDŽIBAĻJANA Darja SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2007
13 LIEPNIECE Hēra RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2006
14 JUNELE Nikola SK-ASMENS LAT 01.01.2006
15 KIS Lili EGFS SWE 12.06.2005
16 ISHINA Aleksandra RUS 11.05.2005
17 DZENE Valērija PK-FLORETE LAT 01.01.2004
18 ANDŽĀNE Estere RIGAS3 LAT 01.01.2006
19 USA Olesia LAT 01.01.2005



U15WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
pühapäev, 12. mai 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANANINA Anna LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DAUGSTE Janis LAT Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HAMZOVA Tatjana LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HEISKARI Mika FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2
MIHAILOVA Ilona LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALKOVA Jekaterina LAT Ref: 2
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 2



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:25

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 5 13.10.1968
2 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 7 01.01.1964
3 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 9 14.03.1966



Incomplete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:25
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 5
2 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 7
3 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 9



WF

Ref: SERGEJEVS Vitali (LAT)
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1
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PK / EST



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:25
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 WIENS Varpu LÄNSM FIN 14.03.1966
2 JENSEN Lene TREKK DEN 13.10.1968
3 HANSTEIN Kaja PK EST 01.01.1964



WF
Nordic Foil Championship 2019
laupäev, 11. mai 2019 - 11:25
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FLE-LAT Rating Member # Semi-Finals Finals
SERGEJEVS Vitali LAT Ref: 1



Nordic Foil Championship 2019
11.05.2019 - 12.05.2019
FE_FIE_0012

Event Place Name Born Club(s) Country
U-15 Men's Foil 9 TKACHENKO Georgi 2004 BLR
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 3 AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
Veteran Men's Foil DE 3T RUSZKAI Frank 1962 TREKK DEN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 5 JENSEN Lene 1968 TREKK DEN
Cadet Men's Foil 2 KARLSEN Jonas 2004 TREKK DEN
U-15 Men's Foil 5 KARLSEN Jonas 2004 TREKK DEN
Senior Men's Foil DE 14 RUSZKAI Frank 1962 TREKK DEN
Senior Women's Foil DE 3T AGERHOLM BALLE Susie TREKK DEN
Senior Women's Foil DE 5 JENSEN Lene 1968 TREKK DEN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 14 RUSZKAI Frank 1962 TREKK DEN
Veterans Women's Foil DE 2 JENSEN Lene 1968 TREKK DEN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 7 HANSTEIN Kaja 1964 PK EST
Veterans Women's Foil DE 3 HANSTEIN Kaja 1964 PK EST
Senior Women's Foil DE 9 HANSTEIN Kaja 1964 PK EST
Junior Women's Foil 12 HONKANEN Anniina 1999 OULUM FIN
Junior Women's Foil 3T HAUTALA Eva 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 10 KOUVONEN Santeri 1985 YLIO FIN
Veteran Men's Foil DE 3T HEISKARI Mika 1966 OULUM FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 9 SAARELA Ilkka 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 8 SAARELA Ilkka 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 16 ANDERSSON Hans 1959 YLIO FIN
Junior Women's Foil 8 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2003 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 4 HEISKARI Ilmari 2001 OULUM FIN
Junior Men's Foil 5 SAARELA Ilkka 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 9 TOKOLA Teemu 1981 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 10 KOUVONEN Santeri 1985 YLIO FIN
Junior Women's Foil 10 JÄRVINEN Aino 2003 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu 1988 YLIO FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 12 HEISKARI Mika 1966 OULUM FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 7 HUOVILAINEN Tatu 1988 YLIO FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 3T HEISKARI Ilmari 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior Women's Foil DE 6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi 1990 MM FIN
Senior Team Women's Foil 3 FINLAND FIN
Veterans Women's Foil DE 1 WIENS Varpu 1966 LÄNSM FIN
Senior Women's Foil DE 2 HAUTALA Eva 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior Women's Foil DE 10 WIENS Varpu 1966 LÄNSM FIN
Senior Women's Foil DE 1 DEGERMAN Ruusa 1989 OULUM FIN
Senior Women's Foil DE 7 HONKANEN Anniina 1999 OULUM FIN
Senior Team Men's Foil 3 FINLAND FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 11 WAHTERA Tuukka 1989 YLIO FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 8 TOKOLA Teemu 1981 OULUM FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 12 HEISKARI Mika 1966 OULUM FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 11 WAHTERA Tuukka 1989 YLIO FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 13 JOKIPII Ilkka 1986 YLIO FIN
Senior Men's Foil DE 15 ANDERSSON Hans 1959 YLIO FIN
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 13 JOKIPII Ilkka 1986 YLIO FIN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 1 HAUTALA Eva 2001 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 8 HONKANEN Anniina 1999 OULUM FIN
Cadet Women's Foil 9 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2003 OULUM FIN
Junior Men's Foil 1 YLITERVO Santeri 2002 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 6 RAUDASKOSKI Outi 1990 MM FIN
Cadet Women's Foil 8 JÄRVINEN Aino 2003 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 2 DEGERMAN Ruusa 1989 OULUM FIN
Junior Men's Foil 7 HEISKARI Ilmari 2001 OULUM FIN
Veteran Men's Foil DE 1 ANDERSSON Hans 1959 YLIO FIN
Cadet Men's Foil 1 YLITERVO Santeri 2002 OULUM FIN
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 9T WIENS Varpu 1966 LÄNSM FIN
Senior Women's Foil DE 3T SCHMIDT Leonie 1999 GER
Junior Women's Foil 9 SCHMIDT Leonie 1999 GER
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 4 SCHMIDT Leonie 1999 GER
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 3 KURSIŠS Edgars 1991 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 17 DZENE Valērija 2004 PK-FLORETE LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 19 USA Olesia 2005 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 11 BAJEVA Agata 2006 SK-ASMENS LAT



Event Place Name Born Club(s) Country
U-15 Men's Foil 11 RATNEKS Mihails 2005 RIGAS3 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 18 ANDŽĀNE Estere 2006 RIGAS3 LAT
Veteran Men's Foil DE 2 RODE Ugis 1966 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 14 JUNELE Nikola 2006 SK-ASMENS LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 3T TO Žasmine 2005 SK-ASMENS LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 2 SINKOVIČA Gabriela 2005 PK-FLORETE LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 5 KRASTIŅA Karolīna 2006 PK-FLORETE LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 12 BURDŽIBAĻJANA Darja 2007 SK-ASMENS LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 12 ĻEBEDEVS Andrejs 2005 PK-FLORETE LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 10 KAULAKĀNS Valters 2005 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 17 KOROĻS Dmittrijs 1972 VINGRUMA LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 13 TESTOVS Jegors 2005 PK-FLORETE LAT
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 6 SUPE Kritaps 1990 RIGAS3 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 7 KUZMINA Ksenija 2005 SK-ASMENS LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 3T ŠEMAROVA Juliāna 2006 PK-FLORETE LAT
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 5 TRAMS Arturs 1986 LAT
Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules 9T MOGILANE Anastasija 1998 SK-ASMENS LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 15 SAPUNOVS Mihails 2005 SK-ASMENS LAT
Veteran Men's Foil DE 5 KOROĻS Dmittrijs 1972 VINGRUMA LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 3T GAFE Aleks 2005 SK-ASMENS LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 10 SAVKINA Anna 2005 SK-ASMENS LAT
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 2 TETERIS Lukas 1996 LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 7 KUCEBA Nikita 2004 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 15 RODE Ugis 1966 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 13 LIEPNIECE Hēra 2006 RIGAS3 LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 2 ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs 2004 RIGAS3 LAT
U-15 Women's Foil 6 NAČERJANE Helēna 2004 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior Women's Foil DE 8 MOGILANE Anastasija 1998 SK-ASMENS LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 2 MĀLNIECE Juta 2003 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 6 KRASTINA Karolina 2006 LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 15 JUNELE Nikola 2006 SK-ASMENS LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 6 BAJEVS Natans 2002 SK-ASMENS LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 17 BAJEVA agata 2006 LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 1 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 2002 RIGAS3 LAT
Junior Men's Foil 12 BEĶERIS Edgars 2003 RIGAS3 LAT
Junior Men's Foil 3T HUSAINOVS Žans 2003 RIGAS3 LAT
Junior Men's Foil 6 BAJEVS Natans 2002 SK-ASMENS LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 16 TO Žasmine 2005 LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 3T SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 2002 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 10 SINKOVICA Gabriela 2005 LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 9 KUCEBA Nikita 2004 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 8 GAFE Aleks 2005 SK-ASMENS LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 3T ŽELTIŠEVS Matvejs 2004 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 3T HUSAINOVS Žans 2003 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 11 KAULAKĀNS Valters 2005 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 5 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 2002 PK-FLORETE LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 12 KAJRĀNE Marija 2002 SK-ASMENS LAT
Cadet Women's Foil 3T SITOVA Olga 2003 RIGAS3 LAT
Cadet Men's Foil 13 KAIGORODOVS Bogdans 2002 RIGAS3 LAT
Junior Men's Foil 13 KANEJEVS Patriks Filips 2003 LAT
Junior Men's Foil 3T KAIGORODOVS Bogdans 2002 RIGAS3 LAT
Junior Men's Foil 2 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors 2002 PK-FLORETE LAT
Junior Women's Foil 2 MASLOBOJEVA Emīlija 2002 RIGAS3 LAT
Junior Women's Foil 7 SITOVA Olga 2003 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior Men's Foil DE 5 KURSIŠS Edgars 1991 LAT
Senior Men's Foil DE 3T SUPE Kritaps 1990 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior Men's Foil DE 6 TRAMS Arturs 1986 LAT
Senior Team Men's Foil 2 LATVIA II LAT
Senior Men's Foil DE 2 TETERIS Lukas 1996 LAT
Junior Women's Foil 1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterīna 2002 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior Team Men's Foil 1 LATVIA LAT
Junior Women's Foil 3T KAJRĀNE Marija 2002 SK-ASMENS LAT
Senior Team Women's Foil 1 LATVIA I LAT
Junior Men's Foil 10 LUKAŠĒVIČS Lūkas 2001 RIGAS3 LAT
Senior Team Women's Foil 2 LATVIA II LAT
Senior Team Men's Foil 4 LATVIA III LAT
U-15 Men's Foil 6 JURGA Stanislaw 2006 ZIEDN POL
U-15 Men's Foil 16 BARTOSZEK Tomasz 2007 ZIEDN POL
U-15 Men's Foil 14 FOGT Jakub 2006 KSLESZNO POL
Senior Men's Foil DE 1 PAVINKSIY Andrey 1991 SPBGDTU RUS



Event Place Name Born Club(s) Country
Junior Men's Foil 9 VASILEV Daniil 2003 SPBGDTU RUS
Junior Men's Foil 11 FEDOROV Daniil 2003 SPBGDTU RUS
Junior Men's Foil 8 RUNOV Vasily 2002 SPBGDTU RUS
U-15 Women's Foil 9 MAKAREVICH Uliana 2004 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Men's Foil 7 RUNOV Vasily 2002 SPBGDTU RUS
U-15 Women's Foil 8 PAVLOVA Sofia 2005 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Men's Foil 15 YUNEV Petr 2004 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Women's Foil 13 ISHINA Aleksandra 2005 RUS
Cadet Women's Foil 11 MAKAREVICH Uliana 2004 SPBGDTU RUS
U-15 Men's Foil 3T YUNEV Petr 2004 SPBGDTU RUS
Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules 1 PAVINKSIY Andrey 1991 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Women's Foil 18 PAVLOVA Sofia 2005 SPBGDTU RUS
Junior Women's Foil 11 IVANOVA Yulia 2003 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Men's Foil 16 FEDOROV Daniil 2003 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Men's Foil 14 VASILEV Daniil 2003 SPBGDTU RUS
U-15 Women's Foil 16 ISHINA Aleksandra 2005 RUS
Cadet Women's Foil 20 IVANOVA Yulia 2003 SPBGDTU RUS
Cadet Men's Foil 12 KRÖCKEL Emil 2004 EGFS SWE
Cadet Men's Foil 10 FAHLVIK Axel 2004 EGFS SWE
U-15 Women's Foil 15 KIS Lili 2005 EGFS SWE
Cadet Men's Foil 17 KALLSTRÖM Markus 2005 EGFS SWE
Cadet Women's Foil 5 POPPEL Ankita 2003 EGFS SWE
Cadet Women's Foil 7 MOBERG Therese 2003 EGFS SWE
Junior Men's Foil 14 KALLSTRÖM Markus 2005 EGFS SWE
U-15 Men's Foil 8 KRÖCKEL Emil 2004 EGFS SWE
Junior Women's Foil 5 MOBERG Therese 2003 EGFS SWE
U-15 Men's Foil 1 FAHLVIK Axel 2004 EGFS SWE
U-15 Women's Foil 1 CARLSSON Emma 2005 EGFS SWE
Junior Women's Foil 6 POPPEL Ankita 2003 EGFS SWE
Cadet Women's Foil 19 KIS Lili 2005 EGFS SWE
Cadet Women's Foil 14 CARLSSON Emma 2005 EGFS SWE



Senior+Veteran Men's Foil Poules:
Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 4

FIN: 9 participants
LAT: 6 participants
DEN: 1 participants
RUS: 1 participants

Senior+Veterans Women's Foil Poules:
Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

FIN: 5 participants
DEN: 2 participants
EST: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants

Cadet Men's Foil:
Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

LAT: 8 participants
RUS: 4 participants
SWE: 3 participants
DEN: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants

Veteran Men's Foil DE:
Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 3

LAT: 2 participants
FIN: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants

Senior Men's Foil DE:
Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 4

FIN: 9 participants
LAT: 4 participants
DEN: 1 participants
RUS: 1 participants



Cadet Women's Foil:
Total entries: 20
Total participants: 20
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 4

LAT: 10 participants
RUS: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
FIN: 2 participants

Senior Women's Foil DE:
Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 5

FIN: 5 participants
DEN: 2 participants
LAT: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants

Veterans Women's Foil DE:
Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 3

FIN: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants

Junior Men's Foil:
Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 4

LAT: 7 participants
RUS: 3 participants
FIN: 3 participants
SWE: 1 participants

Junior Women's Foil:
Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 5

LAT: 4 participants
FIN: 4 participants
SWE: 2 participants
GER: 1 participants
RUS: 1 participants

U-15 Women's Foil:
Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 3

LAT: 14 participants
RUS: 3 participants
SWE: 2 participants



U-15 Men's Foil:
Total entries: 19
Total participants: 16
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 6

LAT: 11 participants
POL: 3 participants
SWE: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants
BLR: 1 participants
RUS: 1 participants

Grand totals:
Total entries: 161
Total participants: 158
Foil participants: 161
Epee participants: 0
Sabre participants: 0
Male participants: 93
Female participants: 68
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